Mr.

Dr.

Mr.
Ms.

Dr.

Ms.
Mr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Ms.
Mr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ms.
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Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Yvette Clark

Yvette
Will
Ambareen
Kevin
Tammy
Mike
Emily
John W.
Carl W.
Mark
Bedelia
Doug
Judy
Curtis
Lisa
Josh
Brian
Gerald
Venkat
Jorja
Austin

Clark ex-officio
Hoffert ex-officio
Siraj
Thompson
Cobb

Allen

Wheeler
Smith

Owens
Stephens
Russell

Bates

Duvall
Armstrong
Maas
Edmonds
Huguenard
Gannod
Padmanabhan
Gust

Barry

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Classification

2018 - 2019

Campus Box No.

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Student
Student

5071
5071
5101
5155
5155
5054
5206
5111
5044
5136
5001
5066
5001
5022
5071
5016
5022
5101
5013

yrclark@tntech.edu
whoffert@tntech.edu
asiraj@tntech.edu
kthompson@tntech.edu
tcobb@tntech.edu
mallen@tntech.edu
ewheeler@tntech.edu
jwsmith@tntech.edu
cowens@tntech.edu
mstephens@tntech.edu
bhrussell@tntech.edu
dbates@tntech.edu
jjduvall@tntech.edu
carmstrong@tntech.edu
Imaas@tntech.edu
jedmonds@tntech.edu
bhuguenard@tntech.edu
jgannod@tntech.edu
vpadmanabhan@tntech.edu
jfgust42@students.tntech.edu
akbarry42@students.tntech.edu

Non-voting Resource Persons: IT Services Leadership Team, Mr. Jerry Boyd, Mr. Dwight Hutson,
Mr. Cody Bryant, and Mr. Greg Holt, Ms. Deb Zsigalov

Permanent
Permanent
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

11/14/2018
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